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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Paul257
Champions Westlake

9.425 9.850 9.4759.150 37.900
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabel Medina264
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.300 9.2759.050 37.050
1T 6 5 6T 2 

2 

Madeline Hernandez236
Capital (CP)

9.250 9.750 9.3758.575 36.950
4 2 15T 5 3 

3 

Alyssa Castillo268
Jing's

9.200 8.900 9.4509.250 36.800
5 15T 1 2 4 

4 

Frances Untalan256
Champions Westlake

9.050 9.225 9.2509.075 36.600
7T 7 3T 8 5 

5 

Madison Gawthorp274
Capital (CP)

8.875 9.700 9.2758.500 36.350
19 3 18T 6T 6 

6 

Samantha Nava282
Love

8.925 9.350 9.1258.775 36.175
14T 5 8T 9 7 

7 

Katelyn Adams259
Zero Gravity-CP

8.850 9.450 9.1008.575 35.975
20 4 15T 10 8T

8T

Gabriella Cambre246
Flipnastics

9.425 9.100 8.8508.600 35.975
1T 9T 14 19T 8T

8T

Fabiola Diaz253
TAGS

8.800 9.125 8.9758.675 35.575
21 8 12T 15 10T

10T

Madison Knisley266
Acrotex

8.925 8.600 9.0509.000 35.575
14T 22 6 12 10T

10T

Ellie Herrington265
GymACT

9.000 8.900 9.0008.525 35.425
9T 15T 17 14 12 

12 

Destiny Robinson263
Aerial Athletics

8.950 9.100 8.8258.500 35.375
13 9T 18T 23T 13T

13T

Miranda O'Herron258
Champions Westlake

8.900 9.000 8.8008.675 35.375
17T 14 12T 25 13T

13T

Erin Murphy250
Alamo

8.975 9.100 8.8508.425 35.350
11T 9T 22 19T 15 

15 

Allison Romo261
Northwest Kids

9.050 7.900 9.4258.900 35.275
7T 28 7 3 16 

16 

Leah Chasse249
Alamo

8.725 8.550 9.4008.500 35.175
23T 23 18T 4 17T

17T

Annabella Smith247
Flipnastics

8.900 9.100 9.0758.100 35.175
17T 9T 30 11 17T

17T

Liliane Bailey281
Love

8.500 9.050 8.9008.725 35.175
30 13 11 17T 17T

17T

Tabitha Lewis251
Alamo

8.725 8.625 9.0258.775 35.150
23T 20T 8T 13 20 

20 

Laisha Lizarragga271
Powerhouse San Juan

8.650 8.825 8.8258.250 34.550
27T 17 25 23T 21 

21 

Megan Bynum273
Victory

8.750 8.625 8.5008.325 34.200
22 20T 24 32 22 

22 

Automne Sparks276
Capital (CP)

8.475 8.650 8.7258.150 34.000
31 19 28 26T 23 

23 

Rylie Nance275
Capital (CP)

8.150 8.100 8.6259.075 33.950
34 25* 3T 29 24T

24T
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Wynne Parsons262
CCAC

8.725 8.100 8.7258.400 33.950
23T 25* 23 26T 24T

24T

Teah Eveleth252
Star Center

8.600 7.800 8.9508.475 33.825
29 29 21 16 26 

26 

Miriam Rose Kessler279
Crenshaw

8.200 8.200 8.6008.775 33.775
33 24 8T 30 27 

27 

Mae Kennedy260
Palm Valley

8.700 8.050 8.6508.200 33.600
26 27 26T 28 28 

28 

Renee Revilla-Escalona270
Powerhouse San Juan

8.975 7.750 8.8507.475 33.050
11T 30 33 19T 29 

29 

Hayden Jones254
VIP

8.425 8.800 8.1507.625 33.000
32 18 32 34 30 

30 

Mikayla Atkins267
Twin Lakes

9.000 7.550 8.8507.300 32.700
9T 31 34 19T 31 

31 

Ireland Rose278
Crenshaw

9.100 6.700 8.9007.800 32.500
6 33 31 17T 32T

32T

Gracie Oquin269
VIP

8.925 7.150 8.3008.125 32.500
14T 32 29 33 32T

32T

Marissa Garcia245
Artemov's

8.650 5.000 8.5258.200 30.375
27T 34 26T 31 34 

34 

Mae Heise272
Randolph Flyers

7.300 0.000 7.9005.725 20.925
35 35 35 35 35 

35 
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